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RANDY REEVES 26 29 30 33 28 27 30 30 25 30 32 27 347

GREG NEWPORT 32 27 29 33 25 29 30 30 30 31 34 33 363

MATT MCCASLIN 30 29 27 28 31 28 29 30 31 38 32 31 364

BRIAN JOHNSON 28 31 30 31 28 31 29 32 31 30 33 30 364

RICARD LOCKNER 28 30 32 28 31 31 33 32 31 28 32 29 365

JOEY GRAYBEAL 34 29 30 26 29 31 32 31 35 31 29 29 366

NATE NICHOLS 30 31 26 29 33 33 28 34 31 33 29 30 367

RICK BAIRD 31 31 31 31 29 28 33 33 27 32 31 32 369

GREG WARD 33 30 31 29 29 33 26 32 34 32 29 31 369

STEVE LYON 32 33 28 33 32 30 31 31 31 30 27 31 369

DAVID MCCASLIN 34 33 31 31 27 31 33 31 28 31 30 29 369

KEVIN LACEY 30 30 29 30 32 30 35 31 31 31 29 32 370

GUNNAR BENGTSSON 27 30 29 34 34 30 32 32 32 27 32 32 371

GARY HESTER 28 32 29 27 31 31 34 32 31 29 36 31 371

DANNY MCCASLIN 30 30 30 30 29 32 29 34 32 33 33 29 371

OLIVIA PROKOPOVA 33 35 29 27 28 30 30 33 34 28 33 32 372

RICK CULVERHOUSE 30 32 30 32 35 28 29 32 32 31 29 32 372

HANS OLOFSSON 31 33 30 31 30 34 32 30 30 29 34 29 373

BILL SMITH 34 31 36 32 34 33 29 30 27 31 27 29 373

MATT MALE 31 27 31 27 32 34 34 32 30 32 32 32 374
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MARK HUBBARD 34 31 28 31 33 31 34 30 29 30 32 33 376

BRAD LEBO 33 30 28 31 32 31 31 33 30 33 31 33 376

RICK ALESSI 31 32 33 37 29 29 30 29 33 30 31 33 377

JIM CRUSE 32 30 32 32 31 30 28 29 33 32 32 38 379

JUSTIN SEYMOUR 34 31 34 31 34 30 29 31 28 31 35 32 380

KARL LAKOS 32 33 31 33 28 32 31 30 30 33 33 35 381

JOHN VENTURA 31 33 28 34 34 35 32 30 32 30 33 31 383

TONY VARNADORE 30 34 33 32 31 35 32 29 33 32 31 32 384

BOBBY WARD 32 29 31 32 32 33 37 32 31 32 34 31 386

FRED STEWART 32 30 36 32 28 33 32 33 31 36 31 32 386

JOHN O'LEARY 33 33 35 31 37 33 29 33 30 30 33 29 386

TIM TALLY 33 36 30 31 35 32 35 31 33 29 31 30 386

MIKE JOHNSON 31 28 31 32 36 35 31 34 31 34 31 33 387

JAY KLAPPER 33 30 30 34 32 33 33 36 31 32 33 30 387

PAULI KUIKKA 32 30 38 32 30 32 33 32 37 30 31 31 388

DANNY BADDELEY 31 32 35 34 35 32 30 27 36 32 32 35 391

JOHN POWELL 32 33 32 33 33 31 32 30 34 35 34 32 391

CHRIS MCDONAGH 40 33 32 36 31 34 30 28 31 30 36 30 391

GARY ENGLISH 31 33 36 30 37 30 32 34 31 34 34 31 393

BILLY CAUDLE 33 33 33 31 32 34 36 36 31 33 31 30 393

MARK NOVICKI 32 33 32 32 34 32 31 30 36 36 32 35 395

ELMER LAWSON 32 38 30 32 30 35 31 34 33 33 32 35 395
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PAULA GAY 36 34 31 35 35 31 30 34 33 32 33 31 395

MARK HASTY 35 35 31 32 31 37 35 32 29 35 36 31 399

MATT BELLNER 33 32 38 34 33 34 37 35 32 33 31 34 406

CHRIS BUNTING 31 35 33 33 35 35 36 33 34 37 32 34 408

AARON KAMINSKI 35 34 36 30 35 33 36 41 31 32 32 34 409

TIM TREXLER 33 32 34 38 30 32 33 36 35 32 37 38 410

NEAL ISAAK 34 37 33 34 34 37 33 37 31 38 34 30 412

BILL MEZIER 35 35 34 36 33 33 34 39 34 33 35 32 413

TRAVIS WALSH 34 34 37 35 34 34 36 32 35 37 35 31 414

BARB MINGO 43 37 33 38 34 32 35 38 35 36 34 33 428

JEREMY INABINET 34 36 35 33 39 37 35 38 34 39 34 37 431

DAR HACK 36 36 32 33 33 36 42 41 39 41 30 35 434

JEFF JONES 39 39 36 35 40 40 35 34 36 39 36 37 446

TOM DIXON 37 35 36 37 33 43 40 37 41 39 31 37 446

NIKO MANOU 41 39 40 35 38 36 34 29 39 38 36 44 449

TED DETWILER 46 42 35 33 37 38 43 35 35 40 40 40 464

RUDY REEL 40 37 36 37 40 35 32 37 44 44 42 40 464

JAMES MCCARN 39 39 43 37 38 38 38 45 38 36 36 37 464

FRANCIS TANGUAY 36 34 36 34 32 37 35 45 100 100 100 100 689
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RANDY REEVES 26 29 30 33 28 27 30 30 25 30 32 27 347

RICK BAIRD 31 31 31 31 29 28 33 33 27 32 31 32 369

DAVID MCCASLIN 34 33 31 31 27 31 33 31 28 31 30 29 369

GREG WARD 33 30 31 29 29 33 26 32 34 32 29 31 369

RICK CULVERHOUSE 30 32 30 32 35 28 29 32 32 31 29 32 372

Brad Lebo 33 30 28 31 32 31 31 33 30 33 31 33 376

RICK ALESSI 31 32 33 37 29 29 30 29 33 30 31 33 377

BOBBY WARD 32 29 31 32 32 33 37 32 31 32 34 31 386

FRED STEWART 32 30 36 32 28 33 32 33 31 36 31 32 386

JAY KLAPPER 33 30 30 34 32 33 33 36 31 32 33 30 387

GARY ENGLISH 31 33 36 30 37 30 32 34 31 34 34 31 393

GEORGE MCLEOD 35 40 36 39 37 33 35 37 40 34 32 33 431

NIKO MANOU 41 39 40 35 38 36 34 29 40 38 36 44 450
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KARL LAKOS 32 33 31 33 28 32 31 30 30 33 33 35 381

JOHN VENTURA 31 33 28 34 34 35 32 30 32 30 33 31 383

GEORGE MCLEOD 35 40 36 39 37 33 35 37 40 34 32 33 431

JOHN NEHRBAS 39 37 36 39 37 44 48 37 39 41 37 36 470

DENNIS BROWN 60 38 40 39 43 39 41 47 47 39 40 40 513

JANIE NEHRBAS 47 44 54 47 43 45 45 35 52 51 39 37 539
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OLIVIA PROKOPOVA 33 35 29 27 28 30 30 33 34 28 33 32 372

PAULA GAY 36 34 31 35 35 31 30 34 33 32 33 31 395

BARB MINGO 43 37 33 38 34 32 35 38 35 36 34 33 428

DANA PICCOLI 42 38 40 40 44 40 43 37 39 43 41 37 484
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BRIAN KATREK 35 34 33 30 33 33 33 33 35 32 33 32 396

TATIANA KREPSOVA 34 35 33 35 37 32 30 36 33 30 35 33 403

VANETTE BLOCK 30 36 32 29 36 35 36 35 34 35 33 36 407

HENRY KATREK 33 36 34 37 41 38 34 34 39 38 40 42 446

MICHAEL WIEGAND 51 49 43 43 40 44 49 49 46 43 45 42 544
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REEVES/KLAPPER 59 59 60 67 60 60 63 66 56 62 62 57 731

JOHNSON/MCCASLIN 62 64 61 62 55 62 62 63 59 61 63 59 733

MCCASLIN/MCCASLIN 60 59 57 58 60 60 58 64 63 71 65 60 735

LACEY/NICHOLS 60 61 55 59 65 63 63 65 62 64 58 62 737

LOCKNER/OLOFSSON 59 63 62 59 61 65 65 62 61 57 66 58 738

GRAYBEAL/PROKOPOVA 67 64 59 53 57 61 62 64 69 59 62 61 738

LEBO/NEWPORT 65 57 57 64 57 60 61 63 60 64 65 66 739

BAIRD/CULVERHOUSE 61 63 61 63 64 56 62 65 59 63 60 64 741

MALE/VENTURA 62 60 59 61 66 69 66 62 62 64 65 63 759

BENGTSSON/KUIKKA 59 60 67 66 64 62 65 64 69 57 63 63 759

CAUDLE/HESTER 61 65 62 58 63 65 70 68 62 62 63 61 760

G. WARD/ENGLISH 64 63 67 59 66 63 58 66 65 66 63 62 762

HUBBARD/M. JOHNSON 65 59 59 63 69 66 65 64 60 64 63 66 763

B. WARD/VARNADORE 62 63 64 64 63 68 69 61 64 64 65 63 770

POWELL/TREXLER 65 65 66 71 63 63 65 66 69 67 71 70 801


